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Providence Water

Plant Effluent

Monthly and Cumulative (Million Gallons)

Actual as of September 2009 balance estimated at 16.8% reduced effluent

P.1, part1

Month 95-96 CUMUL. 96-97 CUMUL. 97-98  CUMUL. 98-99 CUMUL. 99-00 CUMUL. 00-01 CUMUL. 01-02 CUMUL. 02-03 CUMUL. 03-04 CUMUL. 04-05

2,916.86| 2,916.86| 2,522.37| 2,522.37| 3,069.98| 3,069.98| 2,643.79| 2,643.79| 3,033.04| 3,033.04| 2,752.87| 2,752.87| 2,710.54| 2,710.54| 3,329.25| 3,329.25| 2,657.87| 2,657.87| 2,667.37
2,858.05| 5,774.91| 2,500.33] 5,022.70| 2,366.18| 5,436.16| 2,552.72| 5,196.51| 2,635.74| 5,668.78| 2,327.15| 5,080.02| 2,655.85| 5,366.39| 3,000.28| 6,329.53| 2,507.85| 5,165.72| 2,493.01
2,340.06| 8,114.97| 2,057.07| 7,079.77| 2,080.86| 7,517.02| 2,148.98| 7,345.49| 2,143.79| 7,812.57| 2,138.32] 7,218.34| 2,304.54| 7,670.93| 2,220.66| 8,550.19| 2,239.78| 7,405.50| 2,271.07
2,000.60| 10,115.57| 1,946.56| 9,026.33| 1,986.33| 9,503.35| 1,850.60| 9,196.09| 1,928.85| 9,741.42| 2,009.22| 9,227.56| 2,053.93| 9,724.86| 2,038.29| 10,588.48| 2,073.85| 9,479.35| 2,025.88
1,762.73| 11,878.30| 1,787.54| 10,813.87| 1,792.42| 11,295.77| 1,698.68| 10,894.77| 1,818.33| 11,559.75| 1,790.73| 11,018.29| 1,803.09| 11,527.95| 1,809.74| 12,398.22| 1,860.48| 11,339.83| 1,811.85
1,793.43| 13,671.73| 1,618.81| 12,432.68| 1,812.59| 13,108.36| 1,740.52| 12,635.29| 1,807.04| 13,366.79| 1,806.29| 12,824.58| 1,834.18]| 13,362.13| 1,855.28| 14,253.50| 1,899.18| 13,239.01| 1,846.83
1,838.34| 15,510.07| 1,642.72| 14,075.40| 1,788.14| 14,896.50| 1,771.99| 14,407.28| 1,820.31| 15,187.10| 1,834.63| 14,659.21| 1,846.36]| 15,208.49| 1,857.84| 16,111.34| 1,945.05| 15,184.06] 1,849.03
1,728.04| 17,238.11| 1,527.80| 15,603.20| 1,594.15| 16,490.65| 1,582.88| 15,990.16| 1,688.21| 16,875.31| 1,644.53| 16,303.74| 1,661.84| 16,870.33| 1,714.36| 17,825.70| 1,881.79| 17,065.85| 1,727.80
1,813.10( 19,051.21| 1,707.75| 17,310.95| 1,745.38| 18,236.03| 1,782.02| 17,772.18| 1,766.10| 18,641.41| 1,798.00| 18,101.74| 1,820.59| 18,690.92| 1,875.32] 19,701.02| 1,890.38| 18,956.23| 1,831.12
1,786.21| 20,837.42| 1,677.12| 18,988.07| 1,762.27| 19,998.30| 1,809.20| 19,581.38| 1,723.38| 20,364.79| 1,822.16] 19,923.90| 1,881.41]| 20,572.33| 1,854.77| 21,555.79| 1,884.11| 20,840.34| 1,878.76
2,067.89| 22,905.31| 1,882.27| 20,870.34| 2,094.77| 22,093.07| 2,266.02| 21,847.40| 2,037.10| 22,401.89| 2,541.49| 22,465.39| 2,139.44| 22,711.77| 2,120.32| 23,676.11| 2,259.44| 23,099.78| 2,016.37
2,507.75| 25,413.06| 2,591.95| 23,462.29| 2,077.02)| 24,170.09| 3.040.36]| 24,887.76| 2,264.35| 24,666.24| 2,555.52| 25,020.91| 2,368.83| 25,080.60| 2,210.18| 25,886.29| 2,634.24| 25,734.02| 2,753.59

—|Z> 2| |O|Z|0|n|> |

Total days 366 365 365 365 366 365 365 365 366

annual MGD 69.43 64.28 66.22 68.19 67.39 68.55 68.71 70.92 70.31
*July - September '09 actual, October '09-June'10 estimated based on YTD actual plus previous average monthly amount projected at September 2009 rate of 16.8% below average.
Projected revenue shortfall calculated at 6 months of D3832 avg rate per million gallons of $2,166.34 and D4061 avg rate of $2,271.85 per million gallons.

D i3 § |

H:\plant effluent cum chart as of june 2010 for PUC mtg Oct 2009 16.8%.qpw 28-Oct-09




Monthly
Actual
Month CUMUL. 05-06 CUMUL. 06-07 CUMUL. 07-08 CUMUL. 08-09 CUMUL. 09-10 * CUMUL. Average
J 2,667.37| 3,025.80( 3,025.80| 2,652.22| 2,652.22| 2,673.31| 2,673.31| 2,831.60] 2,831.60| 2,016.61] 2,016.61| 2,766.90
A 5,160.38| 3,121.76| 6,147.56] 2,590.40| 5,242.62| 2,639.87| 5,313.18| 2,397.62| 5,229.22| 2,328.59| 4,345.20| 2,598.36
S 7,431.45| 2,430.896| 8,578.52| 2,024.69| 7,267.31| 2,398.45| 7,711.63| 2,067.75| 7,296.97| 2,013.73| 6,358.93]| 2,192.05
(6] 9,457.33| 2,104.15]| 10,682.67| 1,892.38| 9,159.69| 2,011.08| 9,722.71| 1,838.50| 9,135.47| 1,649.75| 8,008.68| 1,982.87
N 11,269.18| 1,834.13| 12,516.80| 1,763.38| 10,923.07| 1,697.89| 11,420.60| 1,618.85| 10,754.32| 1,476.79| 9,485.47| 1,774.99
D 13,116.01| 1,807.43| 14,324.23| 1,725.82| 12,648.89| 1,719.01| 13,139.61| 1,650.38| 12,404.70| 1,480.77| 10,966.24| 1,779.77
J 14,965.04| 1,792.82| 16,117.05| 1,786.76| 14,435.65| 1,748.83| 14,888.44| 1,675.61| 14,080.31| 1,497.51| 12,463.75| 1,799.89
F 16,692.84| 1,605.17| 17,722.22| 1,648.96| 16,084.61| 1,617.09| 16,505.53| 1,523.48| 15,603.79| 1,375.54| 13,839.29| 1,653.29
M 18,583.96| 1,796.56| 19,518.78| 1,794.90| 17,879.51| 1,697.22| 18,202.75| 1,597.52| 17,201.31| 1,484.29| 15,323.57| 1,784.00
A 20,462.72| 1,814.10| 21,332.88| 1,769.42| 19,648.93| 1,777.66| 19,980.41| 1,627.62| 18,828.93| 1,489.77| 16,813.34| 1,790.58
M 22,479.09| 2,094.21| 23,427.09| 2,220.47| 21,869.40| 2,016.89| 21,997.30| 1,990.26| 20,819.19| 1,767.82| 18,581.16] 2,124.78
J 25,232.68| 2,349.74| 25,776.83| 2,512.01] 24,381.41| 2,568.04| 24,565.34| 1,889.46| 22,708.65| 2,039.77| 20,620.93| 2,451.65
Total days 365 365 365 366 365 365
annual MGD 69.13 70.62 66.80 67.12 62.22 56.50
Denad @ - [
28-Oct-09

H:\plant effluent cum chart as of june 2010 for PUC mtg Oct 2009 16.8%.qpw

Max

3.328.25
3,121.76
2,430.96
2,104.15
1,860.48
1,899.18
1,945.05
1,881.79
1.891.12
1.884.11
2,541.49

3,040.36

Min

2,016.61
2,327.15
2,013.73
1,649.75
1,476.79
1,480.77
1,497.51
1,375.54
1,484.29
1,489.77
1,767.82
1,889.46

W/out
09-10
Avg

2,820.49
2,617.63
2,204.78
1,982.87
1,774.99
1,779.77
1,799.89
1,653.29
1,784.00
1,790.58
2,124.78
2,451.65

Total

P. 1, part 2

Variance Average Projected  Percentate
From Prior ~ Rate per Revenue  Effluent %
Average Million Gal's Shortfall Shortfall
-803.88  $2,166.34 -$1,741,475  -28.50%
-289.04  $2,166.34 -$626,156  -11.04%
-191.05  $2,166.34 -$413,888 -8.67%
-333.12  $2,166.34 -$721,655 -16.80%
-298.20  $2,166.34 -$645,997  -16.80%
-299.00 $2,166.34 -$647,738  -16.80%
-302.38  $2,271.85 -$686,965 -16.80%
-277.75  $2,271.85 -$631,014  -16.80%
-299.71  $2,271.85 -$680,900 -16.80%
-300.82  $2,271.85 -$683,415  -16.80%
-356.96  $2,271.85 -$810,968  -16.80%
-411.88  $2,271.85 -$935,723  -16.80%
-4,163.80 -$9,225,895



Providence Water
Plant Effluent

28,000
27,000
26,000
25,000 |-

24,000 \
23,000
22,000
21,000
20,000

Million Gallons

9697 98 99-00 01. 02 03 04 05-06 07. 08 09 10

projected
Fiscal Year ending

(FY10 includes 1st gtr actual, and bal. projected at 16.8% below average)
Prepared by J. Bondarevskis
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Providence Water
Plant Effluent

Monthly and Cumulative (Million Gallons)
Actual as of September 2009

Monthly
Actual
Month 05-06 CUMUL. 06-07 CUMUL. 07-08 CUMUL 08-09 CUMUL. 09-10 * CUMUL. Average
J 3,025.80( 3,025.80| 2,652.22| 2,652.22| 2,673.31| 2,673.31| 2,831.60| 2,831.60] 2,016.61| 2,016.61| 2,766.90
A 3.121.76| 6,147.56| 2,590.40| 5,242.62| 2,639.87| 5,313.18| 2,397.62| 5,229.22| 2,328.59| 4,345.20| 2,598.36
S 243096 8,578.52| 2,024.69| 7,267.31| 2,398.45| 7,711.63| 2,067.75| 7,296.97| 2,013.73| 6,358.93| 2,192.05
o 2.104.15| 10,682.67| 1,892.38| 9,159.69| 2,011.08| 9,722.71| 1,838.50| 9,135.47| 1,982.87| 8.341.80| 1,982.87
N 1,834.13| 12,516.80| 1,763.38| 10,923.07| 1,697.89| 11,420.60| 1,618.85| 10,754.32| 1,774.99| 10,116.79| 1,774.99
D 1,807.43| 14,324.23| 1,725.82| 12,648.89| 1,719.01| 13,139.61| 1,650.38| 12,404.70| 1,779.77| 11,896.56| 1,779.77
J 1,792.82| 16,117.05| 1,786.76| 14,435.65| 1,748.83| 14,888.44| 1,675.61| 14,080.31| 1,799.89| 13.696.45| 1,799.89
F 1,605.17| 17,722.22| 1,648.96| 16,084.61| 1,617.09| 16,505.53| 1,523.48| 15,603.79| 1,653.29| 15349.74| 1,653.29
M 1,796.56| 19,518.78| 1,794.90| 17,879.51| 1,697.22| 18,202.75| 1,597.52| 17,201.31| 1,784.00| 17,133.74| 1,784.00
A 1,814.10| 21,332.88| 1,769.42| 19,648.93| 1,777.66| 19,980.41| 1,627.62| 18,828.93| 1,790.58| 18,924.33| 1,790.58
M 2,094.21| 23,427.09| 2,220.47| 21,869.40| 2,016.89| 21,997.30| 1,990.26| 20,819.19| 2,124.78| 21,049.11| 2,124.78
J 2,349.74| 25,776.83| 2,512.01| 24,381.41| 2,568.04| 24,565.34| 1,889.46| 22,708.65| 2,451.65| 23,500.75| 2,451.65
Total days 365 365 366 365 365
annual MGD 70.62 66.80 67.12 62.22 64.39

* July - September '09 actual, October "09-June'10 estimated based on YTD actual plus previous average monthly amount.
Projected revenue shortfall calculated at 6 months of D3832 avg rate per million gallons of $2,166.34 and D4061 avg rate of $2,271.85 per million gallons.
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H:\plant effluent cum chart as of june 2010 for PUC mtg Oct 2009.qpw

28-Oct-09

bax

3,329.25
3,121.76
2,430.96
2,104.15
1.860.48
1,899.18
1,945.05
1,881,79
1.891.12
1,884.11
2,541.49
3,040,36

Min

2,016.61
2,327.15
2,013.73
1,838.50
1,618.85
1,618.81
1,642.72
1,523.48
1,597.52
1,627.62
1,882.27
1,889.46

Wilout
09-10
Avg

2,820.49
2,617.63
2,204.78
1,982.87
1,774.99
1,779.77
1,799.89
1,653.29
1,784.00
1,790.58
2,124.78
2,451.65

Total

Variance
From Prior
Average

-803.88
-289.04
-191.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

-1,283.97

Average
Rate per
Million Gal's

$2,166.34
$2,166.34
$2,166.34
$2,166.34
$2,166.34
$2,166.34
$2,271.85
$2,271.85
$2,271.85
$2,271.85
$2,271.85
$2,271.85

Projected
Revenue
Shortfall

-$1,741,475
-$626,156
-$413,888

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

-$2,781,519

Percentate
Effluent %
Shortfall

-28.50%
-11.04%
-8.67%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%



PROVIDENCE WATER
Cumulative Plant Effluent actual thru September 2009

Million Gallons

05-06
3,025.80
6,147.56
8,578.52

10,682.67

12,616.80

14,324.23

16,117.05

17,722.22

19,5618.78

21,332.88
23,427.09
25,776.83

CZ2I>ZMcTZ00N>

365

Annual MGD 70.62
YTDMGD | 53.48|
Jul-Dec MGD 77.85
Avg changed 7.23

06-07
2,652.22
5,242.62
7,267.31
9,159.69
10,923.07
12,648.89
14,435.65
16,084.61
17,879.51
19,648.93
21,869.40
24,381.41

365

66.80

48.98|

68.74
1.95

07-08
2,673.31
5,313.18
7,711.63
9,722.71

11,420.60

13,139.61

14,888.44

16,505.53

18,202.75

19,980.41

21,997.30
24,565.34

366

67.12

49.73|

71.41
4.29

08-09 09-10*
2,831.60 2,016.61
5,220.22 4,345.20
7,296.97 6,358.93
9,135.47 8,341.80
10,754.32 10,116.79
12,404.70 11,896.56
14,080.31 13,696.45
15,603.79 15,349.74
17,201.31 17,133.74
18,828.93 18,924.33
20,819.19 21,049.11
22,708.65 23,600.75
365 365
62.22 64.39
47.13 46.94
67.42 64.66
5.20 0.27

Bristol County Water Authority starts purchasing water Jan '99
*July - September ‘09 actual, October '09-June'10 estimated based on YTD actual plus previous average monthly amount.

H:\plant effluent cum chart as of june 2010 for PUC mtg Oct 2009.qpw

Max
3,329.25
6,329.53
8,578.52
10,682.67
12,516.80
14,324.23
16,117.05
17,825.70
19,701.02
21,555.79
23,676.11
25,886.29

70.92
53.98
77.85

7.23

28-Oct-09

Min
2,016.61
4,345.20
6,358.93
8,341.80

10,116.79
11,896.56
13,696.45
15,349.74
17,133.74
18,828.93
20,819.19
22,708.65

62.22
46.94
64.66

0.27

96-09
Avg
2,820.49
5,438.12
7,642.90
9,625.78

11,400.77

13,180.54

14,980.42

16,633.72

18,417.71

20,208.30

22,333.08

24,784.73

67.85
50.45
71.63

3.78

09-10
vs. Avg
-803.88
-1,092.92
-1,283.97
-1,283.97
-1,283.97
-1,283.97
-1,283.97
-1,283.97
-1,283.97
-1,283.97
-1,283.97
-1,283.97
-5.18%

-3.46
-3.51
-6.98

P.2

Cumulative
%
-28.50%
-20.10%
-16.80%
-13.34%
-11.26%
-9.74%
-8.57%
-71.72%
-6.97%
-6.35%
-5.75%
-5.18%
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Providence Water
Plant Effluent

Monthly and Cumulative (Million Gallons)
Actual as of September 2009 balance estimated at 8.67% reduced effluent

Monthly
Actual
Month 05-06 CUMUL. 06-07 CUMUL. 07-08 CUMUL. 08-09 CUMUL. 09-10 * CUMUL. Average
J 3,025.80 3,025.80| 2,652.22| 2,652.22| 2,673.31| 2,673.31| 2,831.60] 2,831.60| 2,016.61] 2,016.61] 2,766.90
A 3.121.76| 6,147.56| 2,590.40| 5,242.62| 2,639.87| 5,313.18| 2,397.62| 5,229.22| 2,328.59| 4,345.20] 2,598.36
S 2,430.96| 8,578.52| 2,024.69| 7,267.31| 2,398.45| 7,711.63| 2,067.75| 7,296.97| 2,013.73| 6,358.93| 2,192.05
[¢] 2,104.15| 10,682.67| 1,892.38| 9,159.69| 2,011.08| 9,722.71| 1,838.50| 9,135.47| 1,810.96| 8,169.89] 1,982.87
N 1,834.13| 12,516.80| 1,763.38| 10,923.07| 1,697.89| 11,420.60| 1,618.85 10,754.32| 1,621.10] 9,790.98] 1,774.99
D 1,807.43| 14,324.23| 1,725.82| 12,648.89| 1,719.01] 13,139.61| 1,650.38| 12,404.70| 1,625.46| 11,416.45| 1,779.77
J 1,792.82| 16,117.05| 1,786.76| 14,435.65| 1,748.83| 14,888.44| 1,675.61| 14,080.31| 1,643.84| 13,060.29] 1,799.89
F 1,605.17| 17,722.22| 1,648.96| 16,084.61| 1,617.09| 16,505.53| 1,523.48| 15,603.79| 1,509.95| 14,570.24] 1,653.29
M 1,796.56| 19,518.78| 1,794.90| 17,879.51| 1,697.22( 18,202.75| 1,597.52| 17,201.31 1,629.32| 16,199.56 1,784.00
A 1,814.10f 21,332.88| 1,769.42| 19,648.93| 1,777.66| 19,980.41| 1,627.62| 18,828.93| 1,635.34| 17,834.91] 1,790.58
M 2,094.21| 23,427.09| 2,220.47| 21,869.40| 2,016.89| 21,997.30| 1,990.26| 20,819.19| 1,940.56| 19,775.47| 2,124.78
J 2,349.74| 25,776.83| 2,512.01| 24,381.41| 2,568.04| 24,565.34| 1,889.46] 22,708.65| 2,239.09| 22,014.56| 2,451.65
Total days 365 365 366 365 365
annual MGD 70.62 66.80 67.12 62.22 60.31

Max

3.329.25
3,121.76
2,430.96
2,104.15
1,860.48
1,869.18
1,945,05
1,881.79
1,891.12
1,664.11
2,541.49
3,040.36

1,889.46

W/out
09-10
Avg

2,820.49
2,617.63
2,204.78
1,982.87
1,774.99
1,779.77
1,799.89
1,653.29
1,784.00
1,790.58
2,124.78
2,451.65

Variance
From Prior

Average

-803.88
-289.04
-191.05
-171.92
-153.89
-154.31
-156.05
-143.34
-154.67
-155.24
-184.22
-212.56

Total __-2,770.17

* July - September '09 actual, October ‘09-June‘10 estimated based on YTD actual plus previous average monthly amount projected at September 2009 rate of 8.67 % below average.
Projected revenue shortfall calculated at 6 months of D3832 avg rate per million gallons of $2,166.34 and D4061 avg rate of $2,271.85 per million gallons.

DYz Ql-yC

H:\plant effluent cum chart as of june 2010 for PUC mtg Oct 2009 8.67%.qpw

28-Oct-09

Average
Rate per
Million Gal's

$2,166.34
$2,166.34
$2,166.34
$2,166.34
$2,166.34
$2,166.34
$2,271.85
$2,271.85
$2,271.85
$2,271.85
$2,271.85
$2,271.85

Projected
Revenue
Shortfall

-$1,741,475
-$626,156
-$413,888
-$372,426
-$333,381
-$334,279
-$354,523
-$325,648
-$351,393
-$352,691
-$418,517
-$482,900

-$6,107,277

Percentate
Effluent %
Shortfall

-28.50%
-11.04%
-8.67%
-8.67%
-8.67%
-8.67%
-8.67%
-8.67%
-8.67%
-8.67%
-8.67%
-8.67%



PROVIDENCE WATER

Cumulative Plant Effluent actual thru September 2009, balance estimated at 8.67% reduced effluent

Million Gallons

> McO0OZ00M>

Annual MGD
YTD MGD

Jul-Dec MGD
Avg changed

05-06 06-07
3,025.80  2,652.22
6,147.56  5,242.62
8,578.52  7,267.31

10,682.67  9,159.69

12,516.80 10,923.07

14,324.23  12,648.89

16,117.05 14,435.65

17,722.22  16,084.61

19,518.78  17,879.51

21,332.88  19,648.93

23,427.09 21,869.40

25776.83 24,381.41

365 365
70.62 66.80
53.48| 48.98|
77.85 68.74

7.23 1.95

07-08
2,673.31
5,313.18
7,711.63
9,722.71

11,420.60

13,139.61

14,888.44

16,505.53

18,202.75

19,980.41

21,997.30
24,565.34

366

67.12

49.73|

71.41
4.29

08-09
2,831.60
5,229.22
7,296.97
9,135.47

10,754.32

12,404.70

14,080.31

15,603.79

17,201.31

18,828.93

20,819.19
22,708.65

365

62.22
47.13
67.42

5.20

Bristol County Water Authority starts purchasing water Jan '99
*July - Septemnber '09 actual, October '09-June'10 estimated based on YTD actual plus previous average monthly amount projected at September 2009
rate of 8.67 % below average.

DLz @rye

H:\plant effluent cum chart as of june 2010 for PUC mtg Oct 2009 8.67%.qpw

09-10 *
2,016.61
4,345.20
6,358.93
8,169.89
9,790.98

11,416.45

13,060.29

14,570.24

16,199.56

17,834.91

19,775.47

22,014.56

365

60.31
44.38
62.05

1.73

Max
3,329.25
6,329.53
8,578.52
10,682.67
12,516.80
14,324.23
16,117.05
17,825.70
19,701.02
21,555.79
23,676.11
25,886.29

70.92
53.98
77.85

7.23

28-Oct-09

Min
2,016.61
4,345.20
6,358.93
8,169.89
9,790.98

11,416.45
13,060.29
14,570.24
16,199.56
17,834.91
19,775.47
22,014.56

60.31
44.38
62.05

0.48

96-09
Avg
2,820.49
5,438.12
7,642.90
9,625.78
11,400.77
13,180.54
14,980.42
16,633.72
18,417.71
20,208.30
22,333.08
24,784.73

67.85
50.45
71.63

3.78

09-10
vs. Avg
-803.88
-1,092.92
-1,283.97
-1,455.89
-1,609.78
-1,764.09
-1,920.14
-2,063.48
-2,218.15
-2,373.39
-2,557.61
-2,770.17
-11.18%

-7.54
-6.07
-9.59

P.2

Cumulative

%

-28.50%
-20.10%
-16.80%
-15.12%
-14.12%
-13.38%
-12.82%
-12.41%
-12.04%
-11.74%
-11.45%
-11.18%



Providence Water
Plant Effluent

Monthly and Cumulative (Million Gallons)
Actual as of September 2009 balance estimated at 16.8% reduced effluent

Monthly
Actual
Month 05-06 CUMUL. 06-07 CUMUL. 07-08 CUMUL. 08-09 CUMUL. 09-10 * CUMUL. Average
J 3,025.80| 3,025.80| 2,652.22| 2,652.22| 2,673.31| 2,673.31| 2,831.60] 2,831.60] 2,016.61] 2,016.61] 2,766.90
A 3,121.76| 6,147.56]| 2,590.40| 5,24262| 2,639.87| 5313.18| 2,397.62| 5229.22| 2,328.59| 4,345.20| 2,598.36
S 2,430.96| 8,578.52| 2,024.69| 7,267.31| 2,398.45| 7,711.63| 2,067.75| 7,296.97| 2,013.73] 6,358.93] 2,192.05
6] 2,104.15| 10,682.67| 1,892.38| 9,159.69| 2,011.08| 9,722.71| 1,838.50| 9,135.47| 1,649.75| 8,008.68| 1,982.87
N 1,834.13| 12,516.80| 1,763.38] 10,923.07| 1,697.89| 11,420.60| 1,618.85| 10,754.32| 1,476.79| 9,485.47| 1,774.99
D 1,807.43| 14,324.23| 1,725.82| 12,648.89| 1,719.01| 13,139.61| 1,650.38| 12,404.70| 1,480.77| 10,966.24| 1,779.77
J 1,792.82| 16,117.05| 1,786.76| 14,435.65| 1,748.83| 14,888.44| 1,675.61| 14,080.31 1,497.51| 12,463.75| 1,799.89
F 1,605.17 17,722.22| 1,648.96| 16,084.61| 1,617.09| 16,505.53| 1,523.48| 15,603.79| 1,375.54| 13,839.29] 1,653.29
M 1,796.56| 19,518.78| 1,794.90| 17,879.51| 1,697.22| 18,202.75( 1,597.52| 17,201.31 1,484.29| 15,323.57| 1,784.00
A 1,814.10| 21,332.88| 1,769.42| 19,648.93| 1,777.66| 19,980.41| 1,627.62| 18,828.93| 1,489.77| 16,813.34] 1,790.58
M 2,094.21| 23427.09| 2,220.47| 21,869.40| 2,016.89| 21,997.30| 1,990.26| 20,819.19| 1,767.82| 18,581.16| 2,124.78
J 2,349.74| 25776.83| 2,512.01]| 24,381.41| 2,568.04| 24,565.34| 1,889.46| 22,708.65| 2,039.77] 20,620.93| 2,451.65
Total days 365 365 366 365 365
annual MGD 70.62 66.80 67.12 62.22 56.50

Max

3,329.25
3.121.76
2,430.96
2,104.15
1,860.48
1.899.18
1,945.05
1,881.79
1,891.12
1,684.11
2,541.49
3,040.36

Min

2,016.61
2,327.15
2,013.73
1,649.75
1,476.79
1,480.77
1,497.51
1,375.54
1,484.29
1,489.77
1,767.82
1,889.46

Wi/out
09-10
Avg

2,820.49
2,617.63
2,204.78
1,982.87
1,774.99
1,779.77
1,799.89
1,653.29
1,784.00
1,790.58
2,124.78
2,451.65

Variance
From Prior
Average

-803.88
-289.04
-191.05
-333.12
-298.20
-299.00
-302.38
-277.75
-299.71
-300.82
-356.96
-411.88

Total __-4,163.80

* July - September ‘09 actual, October "09-June'10 estimated based on YTD actual plus previous average monthly amount projected at September 2009 rate of 16.8% below average.
Projected revenue shortfall calculated at 6 months of D3832 avg rate per million gallons of $2,166.34 and D4061 avg rate of $2,271.85 per million gallons.

D Yy Gl=4 D>

H:\plant effluent cum chart as of june 2010 for PUC mtg Oct 2009 16.8%.qpw

28-Oct-09

Average
Rate per

Million Gal's

$2,166.34
$2,166.34
$2,166.34
$2,166.34
$2,166.34
$2,166.34
$2,271.85
$2,271.85
$2,271.85
$2,271.85
$2,271.85
$2,271.85

Projected
Revenue
Shortfall

-$1,741,475
-$626,156
-$413,888
-$721,655
-$645,997
-$647,738
-$686,965
-$631,014
-$680,900
-$683,415
-$810,968
-$935,723

-$9,225,895

Percentate
Effluent %
Shortfall

-28.50%
-11.04%

-8.67%
-16.80%
-16.80%
-16.80%
-16.80%
-16.80%
-16.80%
-16.80%
-16.80%
-16.80%



PROVIDENCE WATER

Cumulative Plant Effluent actual thru September 2009, balance estimated at 16.8% reduced effluent

Million Gallons

05-06
3,025.80
6,147.56
8,678.52

10,682.67

12,516.80

14,324.23

16,117.05

17,722.22

19,518.78

21,332.88
23,427.09
25,776.83

CZP>Z2McTUZ00>

365

Annual MGD 70.62
YTDMGD | 53.48|
Jul-Dec MGD 77.85
Avg changed 7.23

06-07
2,652.22
5,242.62
7,267.31
9,159.69
10,923.07
12,648.89
14,435.65
16,084.61
17,879.51
19,648.93
21,869.40
24,381.41

365

66.80

48.98|

68.74
1.95

07-08
2,673.31
5,313.18
7,711.63
9,722.71

11,420.60

13,139.61

14,888.44

16,505.53

18,202.75

19,980.41

21,997.30
24,565.34

366

67.12

49.73|

71.41
4.29

08-09
2,831.60
5,229.22
7,296.97
9,135.47

10,754.32

12,404.70

14,080.31

15,603.79

17,201.31

18,828.93

20,819.19

22,708.65

365

62.22
47.13
67.42

5.20

Bristol County Water Authority starts purchasing water Jan '99
“July - September ‘09 actual, October '09-June'10 estimated based on YTD actual plus previous average monthly amount projected at September 2009
rate of 16.8 % below average.

D Y2 I-YD

H:\plant effluent cum chart as of june 2010 for PUC mtg Oct 2009 16.8%.qpw

09-10 *
2,016.61
4,345.20
6,358.93
8,008.68
9,485.47

10,966.24

12,463.756

13,839.29

15,323.57

16,813.34

18,681.16

20,620.93

365

56.50
41.98
59.60

3.10

Max
3,329.25
6,329.53
8,578.52
10,682.67
12,516.80
14,324.23
16,117.05
17,825,70
19,701,02
21,565,709
23,676.11
25,886.20

70.92
53.98
77.85

7.23

28-Oct-09

Min
2,016.61
4,345.20
6,358.93
8,008.68
9,485.47

10,966.24
12,463.75
13,839.29
15,323.57
16,813.34
18,581.16
20,620.93

56.50
41.98
59.60

0.48

96-09
Avg
2,820.49
5,438.12
7,642.90
9,625.78

11,400.77

13,180.54

14,980.42

16,633.72

18,417.71

20,208.30

22,333.08

24,784.73

67.85
50.45
71.63

3.78

09-10
vs. Avg
-803.88
-1,092.92
-1,283.97
-1,617.10
-1,915.30
-2,214.30
-2,516.68
-2,794.43
-3,094.14
-3,394.96
-3,751.92
-4,163.80
-16.80%

-11.35
-8.47
-12.03

P.2

Cumulative
%
-28.50%
-20.10%
-16.80%
-16.80%
-16.80%
-16.80%
-16.80%
-16.80%
-16.80%
-16.80%
-16.80%
-16.80%
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